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Karlov pod Pradédem, Nov. 11-14, 2024

Name

Xingjian
Shen
Viadimir
Tymon
Piotr

Oto
Theodore
Tomasz
Aleksander
Matyas
Nicol
Mahadi
Ondfej

Duel 2024, results cat. B

Xu

Jin
Davydov
Nowakowski
Szaruga
Skypala
Servatius
Przybyta
Masztalski
Kré
PlSkova
Rahman
Stibral

Jan Rasgka, GJS Prerov

School

BRG Kepler Graz
BRG Kepler Graz
BRG Kepler Graz
ALO Gliwice
ALO Gliwice
GJS Pierov
BRG Kepler Graz
ALO Gliwice
ALO Gliwice
GJS Pierov
GJS PFerov
BRG Kepler Graz
GJS PFerov
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50 65 61 72

32
31
28
28
28
20
17
16
15
14



